G.N. 6676

AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND
CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT

WILD ANIMALS PROTECTION ORDINANCE (Chapter 170)

It is hereby notified that the following persons have ceased to be Nature Wardens with effect from

the date shown against their names:—

Name
Mr. WONG Pak-ki

Mr.

Mr. LEE Chun-foon, Jensen

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms

. LEUNG Wo-kwai

. YUEN Ching

. CHEUNG Hiu-lam
. LEUNG Shun-ha

. SO Wai-yan

Effective Date

7.10.2022
12.10.2022
20.10.2022
24.10.2022
25.10.2022
26.10.2022
27.10.2022
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