WILD ANIMALS PROTECTION ORDINANCE (Chapter 170)

It is hereby notified that the following persons have ceased to be Nature Wardens with effect from the date shown against their names:—

Name	Effective Date
Mr. WONG Pak-ki	7.10.2022
Mr. LEUNG Wo-kwai	12.10.2022
Mr. LEE Chun-foon, Jensen	20.10.2022
Ms. YUEN Ching	24.10.2022
Ms. CHEUNG Hiu-lam	25.10.2022
Ms. LEUNG Shun-ha	26.10.2022
Ms. SO Wai-yan	27.10.2022